
  
5.00

12.700  

  
.43

1.080  

  
4.37

11.100  

© 2013 CAMPBELL SCIENTIFIC, INC.
THE IN FORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF 
CAMPBELL SCIENTIFIC, INC.  ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CAMPBELL SCIENTIFIC, INC. 
IS PROHIBITED.

SCALE 1:2

UNITS: 
[IN]
CM

6/28/2018

  
5.00

12.700  

  
2.99

7.595   
  

3.19
8.096   

  
5.30

13.462  
  

1.13
2.858   

  
1.04

2.649   

RS-232CS I/O Si
gn

al

N
et

w
or

k

Po
w

er

Power In

Primary
Antenna

Diversity
Antenna

This device contains transmitter module
FCC ID: XMR201609EC21V
This part complies with Part 15 of the
FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the
following two conditions:
1) This device may not cause harmful
interference, and 
2) This device must accept any interference
received, including interference that may
cause undesired operation.
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